AUk WN -

VUID

1024561670
1024560129
1017997372
2135228928
1024566131
1024605488

LA VERNIA ISD

Voter Name

KNEUPPER,JOYCE IRENE
KOTZUR,ERVIN GLENN
KRISCH,RHONDA GAYLE
KRISCH,STEWART ARTHUR
SODROK,REBEKAH VERNON
WHEELER,ROGER WAYNE

Voting
Method
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

Ballot Date

04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025
04/28/2025

PCT

311
311
311
311
416
312



